
I-GUIDE
SAFE PUCK BEAMFIX 25

Art nr 9-731-03-006
 

1,2 kg
EN 1263

Max c/c 2,5 m
 

[mm]
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REMEMBER:

Upper board - EN 13374 classes OK?

Check weight

Check c/c-distance

Part list ok where needed?

Fill revision number, YYWW, before publishing

Align figures and fig. nr. - vertically and horisontally

Concrete hatch - scale 20

Load arrow - black

Movement arrow - white

Make sure lines to be hidden are - in fact - hidden

180-480

25

52,5

60

100

60

2500 MAX

27,5
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Art. nr 9-731-03-003

Tighten by hand


